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11. Willy Schlegeimilch-Geddchtnisturnier
A-Jugend Sdbel
Ergebnisliste

Kenten

Platz

_Nams

__‘_
COEDNDNMLLN -

33.
34,
34,
36,
37.
38.
39.
40,
41.
41,
43.
14,
44,
4.
47,
48,

49,
49,
51.
. BURKHARDT Helmar |
. MICHALKE Felix
94.
53.
56.
57,
58,

. STOHRER Simon
. JANK]} Istvan

HADERER Marco
LINDEN Bennie
RIEKER Andreas
NICKE Christoph
GYONGYQOSI Tamas
DORNYE! Marton
KURZ Ofliver
CSASZAR Daniel

. CORNESSE Marcel

. BECKER Robert

. BRUSEWITZ Patrick

. SCHMIDT Kay-Renke

. HIRZMANN Norman

. PRUTKAY Zoltan

. SCHUTZ Enrico

. BRONIARCZYK Jakub

. KRUCHEN David

. HUGEL Rudi

. FLEGLER Sebastian

. KULASZA Paeter

. DE FALCO Daniel

24,

25.

Z26.

27.

28.

29,

. UHRI! Miklos

[ 31.
32.

THONIG Sebastian
STAHLECKER Kai
SCHNARRENBERGER Cornelius

BOGHICEV Franz
PALASZ Patryk Jakub
DIEHL Marc

RUMPF Moritz
MALEK Bijan

Ausscheider 1. Zwischenrunde

KOSA Miklos |
CHMIELECKI Jacek
PRENGEL Christopher
HOLZENBEIN Andreas
LIMBACH Nicolas
COTTENIE Nicolaas
GORSKI Mateusz
HARTUNG Stefan
KOLBE Simon -~
ERKI Janos

KUBLER Kai-Fabian
MAHY Vincent
HUPERTZ Mirco
HOFFMANN Lukas
NICKL Robert
SIEGER Thorsten

Ausscheider Vorrunde

MULLER Lukas
MULLER Lars

BRANDENBERG Oliver

JACKLIN Jan

HOTZEL Marc
NATTER David
SCHIFFERS Alexander
TRAUB Stefan

w

1744,

8. Oktober 1998

16:31 -

Kallon '- Verln

ALL TSGEislingen =~
HON

ALL TSC Eintr. Durtlnund L
CALL OFCBonn © i

ALL FC Gdppingen
ALL FC TBEP gen. f
HON

HON

ALL FC Lauda

HON | |

ALL FC Ratmgan

ALL TSV Bayer Dormagén |

ALL, FCTBB
ALL TVAIsfeId
ALL TVAIsrald

" HON

ALL FCTBB |
POL |

ALL TSV Bayer Dormagen
ALL FC Gdppingen
ALL FC Werbach

- ALL CTG- Kbnigsbach_er

ALL FC Ratingen

ALL FSV Goriitz
ALl TSG Elsllngen
ALL TS G8ppingen

POL.-

ALL "NAlsfald

HON

ALL TSC Elntr Dortmund
ALL TS Goppingen

HON ,
POL

ALL CTG-Kdnigsbacher
ALL CTG-Kdnigsbacher -
ALL TSV Bayar Durmagen
BEL | |
POL S

ALL TSV Kenten
ALL FC Gruﬂrinclerfeld X
ALl. OFCBonn
ALL TSG Enslingen

- BEL
-ALL TSV Ba er Dormagen

ALL TSV Kenten
ALL TSG Eislingen - -
ALL FC Raﬁnga{}

ALL TSC Eintr Dortmund |

ALL TV Alsfeld
ALL FC Ratingen

.ALL CTG-Kdnigsbacher

ALL CTG- Kﬁnigsbacher
ALL TSG Eislingen

 ALL KTF Luitp o1d Milnchen

ALL CTG-Kﬁnlgsbacher

ALL TSV Bayer Dormagen

ALL FC G&pplngen |

ALL TSV Bayar Durmagen |

Seite: 1

0PHARDE™

L
-""'Hn

Tmlinmrgmhnlim

Gaburls!
15.03.82

01.01.82
05.05.82
20.05.82
22.07.82

26.07.83

18.06.82

06.03.83
01.06.82

13.08.82

23.01.82
19.12.82

10.10.83

28.04.85
01.03.83

'28.04 .85

05.06.83
22.01.84
14.03.83
06.05.85
09.08.82
23.01.85
12.02.84
06.06.83

02.07.83
26.07.82

07.04.84

- 21.04.84

06.03.84

29.12.85 -

05.04.83

13.08.84
18.08.84

14.10.84

25.08.84

11.06.83

14.06.83
21.04.83

- 12.07.85

18.02.84

13.12.82
17.05.83
01.12.83
24.08.84

05.10.84

28.11.86
16.02.84
23.01.85
11.05.86
22.02.83

i
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11. Willy Schlegelmilch-Geddchtnisturnier

OPHARDT

A-Jugend Sabel Kenten 8. Oktober-1998 TEAT.«*-(_""'
Ergebnisliste 15:31 Seite: 2 Torméntargmisation
! Plaiz _ Nams | Nallon_ Versln | - Geburistag —
- 59, TAKATS Pal HON |
| 60. RABI Merton HON | |

61. SCHERER Jonas ALL FC Gippingen 02.01.85

62. SCHINDLER Constantin ALl OFC Bonn 15.09.84

63. GABRIEL Alexander ALl FC Lauda 23.04.85

64. KUPKA Steffen ALL TSG Eislingen 27.08.84

65. WEILAND Lars-Uwe ALL- FC Boxberg 23.10.85

66. GABRYSIAK Wojciech POL - - |

67. PREIS Daniel ALL CTG-Konigsbacher 30.11.84

68. BISCHOFF Axel Carl ALL TS Gdppingen . 12.02.86

69. AUS DEM SIEPEN Fabian ALL TG Miltheim . . 06.07.84

70. FEUERBACH Matthias ALL FC Goppingen . 01.09.84

71. RINK Linus ALL TSG Eislingen 30.05.85

72. ZEIGER Paui ALL TSV Bayer Dormagen 12.09.86

73. DE TROG Mathieu BEL o 25.10.84

74. GLINKA Pawel POL =

74, HARSCH Paul ALL TSG Eislingen 13.07.84

76. BUSCHE Tim . ALL KITF Luitpold Miinchen 01.07.84

76, INGELBRECHT Kevin BEL '. IR . 03.10.83

78. RANG Felix ALL TG Miilheim 29.06.85

79. ALL TG Miitheim 01.09.85

HUNEBURG Bjérn




